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000046527 Electrical Servic 0 02/14/2023

24495 M H 378 05/10/2006

21917 SFR 659 05/28/2004

2022HX Base Yr

982 NW SPRADLEY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,844 144.5490 161.89 460,415 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2364

BAS 2,364 100 2,364 302,339

FCP 576 25 144 18,416

FOP 304 30 91 11,638

FOP 416 30 125 15,986

FSP 300 40 120 15,347

3,960 2,844 363,728

BAS= W17 S40 FSP= S12 E25 N12 W25$ E25 S4 FOP= S8 E38 N8 W38$
E38 N20 E2  U2 R2  N12  L2 U2  W2 FOP= N8 W8 N12 FCP= E16 N24
W24 S24 E8 $ W4 S12 W34 S8 E46$ W46 N8 $.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 48 1,152.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,880

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 800

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 5,184

17,864

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.14 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 41,130

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 14.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,920

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 14.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 63,000


